FEATURES
⚫ Absolute maximum input voltage: 36V
⚫ Maximum load current: 2A
⚫ Extremely low power path resistance:
CSP-6L: 80mΩ (typ.)
DFN2x2-8L: 90mΩ (typ.)
SOT23-6L: 120mΩ (typ.)
⚫ Fixed Internal OVP threshold(SOT23-6L) 5.8V/6.1V

5. C1 is recommended for the situation that input voltage is raising very slowly to trigger OVP. It can help to
eliminate the shake of output voltage.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO OVP TYPE PACAKGE TEMPERATUR TAPE & REEL
SK62606B6-ADJ 6.1V/adj CSP-6L -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK62606D8-ADJ 6.1V/adj DFN2x2-8L -40 ~ +85℃ 4000/REEL
SK62606S6-61 6.1V SOT23-6L -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
SK62606S6-58 5.8V SOT23-6L -40 ~ +85℃ 3000/REEL
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
SK62606
MARKING DESCRIPTION
CSP-6L: